EXAMINATIONS SCHEDULE

Unit Examination Committee
Faculty of : Engineering Department of : Computer Engineering
Grade/Class Course Exam Hall Date Time
1 Calculus I
212,328,331 Sunday 09/06/2019 11:00
4 Computer Security unday 05/06/
2 Electronic Circuits and Devices
3 Automata Theory and Formal Languages 328,331 iz A0E 20 11:00
1 Discrete Mathematics
4 Advanced Mobile Applications Development 212,328,331 Tuesday 11/06/2019 11:00
4 Artificial Intelligence
2 Programming Languages 328, 331 Wednesday 12/06/2019 11:00
1 Physics II
212,331, 328 11:00
. Thursday 13/06/2019
3 Web Programming Il
Web Programming Il (Practical) 241,206 14:00
2 Data Structures and Algorithms 328,331 Saturday 15/06/2019 11:00
1 Computer Programming Il
212,328, 331 Sunday 16/06/2019 11:00
3 Introduction to Microprocessors unday 16/06/
1 Kurdology Il
212,328,331 Monday 17/06/2019 11:00
4 Control Systems T e
2 N ical Analysi
Lmerite AIaVeB 328, 331 Tuesday 18/06/2019 11:00
3 Computer Organization
1 Technical English
2 Engineering Econom
ELELIEIE U 212, 328, 331 Wednesday 19/06/2019 11:00
2 Turkish Il
4 Digital Image Processing
3 Computer Networks Il 328,331 Thursday 20/06/2019 11:00




